Employee Name

SWAMIMA KHATUN

AMRITA SARKAR

ANISHA RAHAMAN

BEPASA PARVIN

SAHARINA KHATUN

JEMEMA SULTANA

AFSARI TABIN

NAZ BANU

UMME HABIBA KHATUN

SK GOLAM GOUSH

TANUSHREE PAL

ANUSHRI PUL

SONIA PARVIN

RAKIBUL ISLAM

RAHIMA KHATUN

KAZI MEHZABEEN YEASMIN

KOYEL MISTRY

ANKITA DEY

MOUSUMI DAS

MOUMITA BISWAS

MD NASHIMUDDIN AHAMED

MUNIRA AKHTER

MD ASHADUL MOLLA

RUPSA KHATUN

FARJANA NASRIN

SURAIYA YEASMIN

ARJUNNATH RANG

SABNAM SAHANI

SUSMITA BASU

MASUDUR RAHAMAN

PAYEL GHOSH

ID

ACE1851

ACE1852

ACE1853

ACE1854

ACE1855

ACE1856

ACE1857

ACE1858

ACE1859

ACE1860

ACE1861

ACE1862

ACE1863

ACE1864

ACE1865

ACE1866

ACE1867

ACE1868

ACE1869

ACE1870

ACE1871

ACE1872

ACE1873

ACE1874

ACE1875

ACE1876

ACE1877

ACE1878

ACE1879

ACE1880

ACE1881

Department STUDENT (D.EL.ED.)

Total Whr

36:17

36:20

29:21

36:12

36:14

22:31

36:16

36:15

29:5

29:21

35:36

36:18

36:15

36:16

36:14

36:20

35:38

36:15

36:15

36:16

36:12

22:36

29:19

35:50

35:37

21:11

35:36

35:36

35:36

36:12

ADARSHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, 1

Monthly Department Wise Report

Year 2024 Month

Total OT Total Present Total Total Holiday Total Total
Absent WeeklyOff Late

0:0 5 0 2 0
0:0 5 0 2 0
0:0 4 1 2 0
0:0 5 0 2 0
0:0 5 0 2 0
0:0 3 2 2 0
0:0 5 0 2 0
0:0 5 0 2 0
0:0 5 0 2 0
0:0 4 1 2 0
0:0 5 0 2 0
0:0 5 0 2 0
0:0 5 0 2 0
0:0 5 0 2 0
0:0 5 0 2 0
0:0 5 0 2 0
0:0 5 0 2 0
0:0 5 0 2 0
0:0 5 0 2 0
0:0 5 0 2 0
0:0 5 0 2 0
0:0 4 1 2 0
0:0 4 1 2 0
0:0 5 0 2 0
0:0 3 2 2 0
0:0 5 0 2 0
0:0 3 2 2 0
0:0 5 0 2 0
0:0 5 0 2 0
0:0 5 0 2 0
0:0 5 0 2 0

Total
Leave



KOYEL GHOSH

SOUMITA BAUL

WASIM RAJA BISWAS

JAGABANDHU SARKAR

KAMAL SARKAR

GOUR SARKAR

UTSAV DEY

BISHNUPADA ADHIKARI

PRIYANKA KARMAKAR

ACE1882

ACE1883

ACE1884

ACE1885

ACE1886

ACE1887

ACE1888

ACE1889

ACE1890

Department STUDENT (D.EL.ED.)

35:38

36:10

14:12

28:45

35:37

35:38

21:7

35:41

36:10

ADARSHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, 1

Monthly Department Wise Report

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Year 2024 Month

0 0
0 0
5 0
2 0
0 0
0 0
2 0
0 0
0 0

10



